Revision 12/2022 www.grintech.de  /  info@grintech.de 6
GRIN Objective Lenses for Endoscopy
 Gradient index lenses for endoscopic imaging optics
 Non-toxic silver-based glass material
 view angle  =  30°
 Plane surfaces, low chromatic aberration
 Combination with prisms and beam splitter cubes on
request

 ZEMAX files can be DOWNLOADed from our website
 For tolerances, handling and storage see page 26
Order example:
GRIN rod lenses are offered without antireflection coatings as standard.
Antireflection coatings (R < 1.0 % for the design wavelength and incidence angles
of 0 ... 30° corresponding to measurements on a reference substrate) can be offered:
Coating Code: NC: no coating (reflection loss approx. 12 %) - standard
   C1:   = 450 … 690 nm
One - sided coatings are available on request.
GT – IFRL – 100 – 010 – 50 – NC
GT GRINTECH
IFRL Imaging Focusing Rod Lens
100 Diameter: 0.25, 0.35,0.5, 0.6, 0.85 1.0, 1.8 or 2.0 mm
010 Working distance: 5, 10, 20 mm or infinity
50 NA: 0.50
NC Coating Code: NC or C1
Variations due to modifications of the production process are possible. It is the user´s responsibility to determine suitability for the user´s purpose.
Note: GRINTECH objective lenses can be combined with GRIN relay lenses to complete endoscopic imaging systems by gluing the optical